6100 Series Mini Vent
EPV-6100-MPM-*
< Flow rate: 2,000 ... 6,000 l/min
< Intrinsically safe when connected to 6100 control unit
< Compact footprint
6100 series purge and pressurization enclosure protection mini vent
Function
The Motor Purge Mini Vent pressure relief device exhausts excess pressure from the motor/enclosure. It features a pressure switch that monitors

information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Supplemental Standards : EN 61010-1:2010
Type Code
Structure of the type code
(1)
1 Model
EPV Enclosure Protection Vent
2 Series
6100 6100 Series
3 Device Variant
MPM Ex pxb Motor Purge Mini-Vent
4 Flow Rate
020 2,000 l/min*
025 2,500 l/min*
030 3,000 l/min*
040 4,000 l/min
050 5,000 l/min
060 6,000 l/min
ZZZ Custom option
5 Breaking Pressure
010 10 mbar
015 15 mbar
020 20 mbar
030 30 mbar
040 40 mbar*
ZZZ Custom option
*Lower flows are not available at higher breaking pressures.
6100 Series Mini Vent EPV-6100-MPM-*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
11
-1
8
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
11
-1
8
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
21
36
6_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com